
Desserts
 

Pineapple with caramel
Natural strawberries 
Strawberries with sugar or whipped cream 

5.50�
7.50�
7.50�

Fruits of the season

Our Cheese

Gorgonzola
Parmiggiano Reggiano
Assortment of cheeses

Coffee

Coffee / Expresso
Decaffeinated
White coffee
Café latté
Capuccino (expresso, foam milk with cinnamon)

Café Viennois (expresso, whipped cream, cacao)

Tea
Lemon carioca (hot water with lemon)

Affogato (expresso, amaretto, vanilla ice-cream)

Calypso coffee (expresso, tia Maria, whipped cream)

French Coffee (expresso, Cointreau, whipped cream)

Royal coffee (expresso, brandy, whipped cream)

Irish coffee (expresso, Irish whiskey, whipped cream)

 2.00�
2.00�

  3.00�
3.50�
 3.50�
 3.50�
3.00�
2.00�

  9.00�
 10.00�
  10.00�
 10.00�
  11.00�

6.50�
7.50�
9.00�



«Panna cotta» vanilla cream served with red fruit sauce

Tiramisú
Crème brûlée
Apple crumble with vanilla ice-cream and caramel 

Apple and cinnamon tart with vanilla ice-cream and caramel

Hot chocolate brownies with vanilla ice-cream and caramel  
«Tatin» tart, with vanilla ice-cream and caramel

Wafe with vanilla ice-cream and hot chocolate 

Chocolate fondant hot chocolate cake served with vanilla ice-cream

Cheesecake with raspberry sauce and red fruit

Proterolles lled with vanilla ice-ceam, cream and hot chocolate

Ice Cream

Glass of sorbet to nish the meal
Milk shake (vanilla, chocolate, strawberry)

Dame Blanche (vanilla, hot chocolate, whipped cream)

Coupe Saison (vanilla, strawberries, strawberry sauce, whipped cream)

Amarena Cream (vanilla, amarenas, whipped cream)

Delice Menthe (mint, chocolate, hot chocolate, whipped cream)

Café Liégeois (coffee, vanilla, coffee sauce, whipped cream)

Chocolat Liégeois (chocolate, vanilla, hot chocolate, whipped cream)

Banana Split (vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, hot chocolate, banana, whipped cream)

Coupe Royal (raspberry, champagne)

Coupe Lamparo (raspberry, lemon, champagne)

Coupe America (vanilla, chocolate brownie ,caramel sauce, whipped cream)

Lemon Sorbet with Vodka Grey Goose

Scoop of ice cream (vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, cheesecake, mint&chocolate, coffee) 

Scoop of sorbet (raspberry, lemon)   

  9.50�
  10.00�
  9.50�

 10.00�
 10.00�
 9.50�

10.00�
10.00�
 10.00�

9.50�
11.00�

  5.00�
  7.00�
 9.50�
  9.50�
9.50�
9.50�
 9.50�
 9.50�
9.50�  
9.50�
 9.50�
10.50�
13.00�

3.50�
3.50�

Homemade dessert


	Page 1
	Page 2

