



# il lamparo

TRATTORIA

vilamoura

## Desserts

### Fruits of the season

Pineapple with caramel	5.50€
Natural strawberries	7.50€
Strawberries with sugar or whipped cream	7.50€

### Our Cheese

Gorgonzola	6.50€
Parmigiano Reggiano	7.50€
Assortment of cheeses	9.00€

### Coffee

Coffee / Espresso	2.00€
Decaffeinated	2.00€
White coffee	3.00€
Café latté	3.50€
Capuccino ( <i>expresso, foam milk with cinnamon</i> )	3.50€
Café Viennois ( <i>expresso, whipped cream, cacao</i> )	3.50€
Tea	3.00€
Lemon carioca ( <i>hot water with lemon</i> )	2.00€
Affogato ( <i>expresso, amaretto, vanilla ice-cream</i> )	9.00€
Calypso coffee ( <i>expresso, tia Maria, whipped cream</i> )	10.00€
French Coffee ( <i>expresso, Cointreau, whipped cream</i> )	10.00€
Royal coffee ( <i>expresso, brandy, whipped cream</i> )	10.00€
Irish coffee ( <i>expresso, Irish whiskey, whipped cream</i> )	11.00€

## Homemade dessert

«Panna cotta» vanilla cream served with red fruit sauce	9.50€
Tiramisú	10.00€
Crème brûlée	9.50€
Apple crumble with vanilla ice-cream and caramel	10.00€
Apple and cinnamon tart with vanilla ice-cream and caramel	10.00€
Hot chocolate brownies with vanilla ice-cream and caramel	9.50€
«Tatin» tart, with vanilla ice-cream and caramel	10.00€
Waffle with vanilla ice-cream and hot chocolate	10.00€
Chocolate fondant <i>hot chocolate cake served with vanilla ice-cream</i>	10.00€
Cheesecake with raspberry sauce and red fruit	9.50€
Profiterolles filled with vanilla ice-cream, cream and hot chocolate	11.00€

## Ice Cream

Glass of sorbet to finish the meal	5.00€
Milk shake (vanilla, chocolate, strawberry)	7.00€
Dame Blanche (vanilla, hot chocolate, whipped cream)	9.50€
Coupe Saison (vanilla, strawberries, strawberry sauce, whipped cream)	9.50€
Amarena Cream (vanilla, amarenas, whipped cream)	9.50€
Delice Menthe (mint, chocolate, hot chocolate, whipped cream)	9.50€
Café Liégeois (coffee, vanilla, coffee sauce, whipped cream)	9.50€
Chocolat Liégeois (chocolate, vanilla, hot chocolate, whipped cream)	9.50€
Banana Split (vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, hot chocolate, banana, whipped cream)	9.50€
Coupe Royal (raspberry, champagne)	9.50€
Coupe Lamparo (raspberry, lemon, champagne)	9.50€
Coupe America (vanilla, chocolate brownie, caramel sauce, whipped cream)	10.50€
Lemon Sorbet with Vodka Grey Goose	13.00€
Scoop of ice cream (vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, cheesecake, mint&chocolate, coffee)	3.50€
Scoop of sorbet (raspberry, lemon)	3.50€